

LIST OF ITEMS FOR THE PROCUREMENT OF VARIOUS JANITORIAL SUPPLIES AND SEMI-EXPENDABLE EQUIPMENT FOR BSU-LA TRINIDAD CAMPUS

FOR 2023-3RD AND 4TH QUARTER

ITEM #	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	END-USER
A.	lot	SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF JANITORIAL SUPPLIES	1	626,990.00	626,990.00	GSO
Breakdown:						
1	pcs	Air Freshener Spray, 280ml, lavender or lemon scent, FDA or EPA approved/passed quality control and expiration date must not be earlier than 6 months from the date of delivery	35	310	10,850.00	
2	pcs	Deodorant cake , atleast 50g, Sampaguita fragrance or lemon scent	210	45	9,450.00	
3	pcs	Detergent bar, long bar, 390g	210	25	5,250.00	
4	pack	Detergent powder, 1kg/per pack	210	110	23,100.00	
5	pcs	Disinfectant spray, 500ml, scented except lemon and sampaguita scent, FDA or EPA / passed quality control and expiration date must not be earlier than 6 months from the date of delivery	210	500	105,000.00	
6	pcs	Doormat, cloth, oval shape, 23"x24" dimension	210	65	13,650.00	
7	pcs	Dust pan, plastic handle 47" height 12 inches width,10 " length	36	90	3,240.00	
8	lit	Fabric conditioner, 1 lit, scented except lemon and sampaguita scent	105	180	18,900.00	
9	bottle	Glass cleaner,250ml, spray bottle	108	380	41,040.00	
10	pcs	Mop handle screw on mop connection type, aluminum handle	35	250	8,750.00	
11	pcs	Mop head screw type, 400grams, made of rayon	35	200	7,000.00	
12	pcs	Multi insect spray, 500ml, FDA or EPA approved/passed quality control and expiration date must not be earlier than 6 months from the date of delivery	72	380	27,360.00	
13	pack/roll	Polyethylene garbage bag, size 37"x40" ,10pc per pack/roll, black color, thickness: atleast .75mm	1400	180	252,000.00	
14	pair	Laundry rubber gloves, long, large, chemical resistant	180	190	34,200.00	
15	pcs	Tiger grass broom stick, thick, five fingers	175	280	49,000.00	
16	pcs	Stick broom, standard size	175	50	8,750.00	
17	pcs	Toilet bowl nylon brush, with caddy, plastic handle	105	90	9,450.00	
B.	lot	SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF SEMI-EXPENDABLE EQUIPMENT	1	780,784.00	780,784.00	
Breakdown:						
1	pcs	Floor Polisher, 16" with 13" brush and bracket, 1/3 HP, 15 meter long cable, alumni deck, 230V, 60Hz	16	48,799.00	780,784.00	
GRAND TOTAL				1,407,774.00		